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Interactive Table of
Outcomes and

Criteria
Interactive Graphs of

Outcomes Achievement
Courses Submitting

Scores
Assignments

Submitting Scores

OutcomeTitle description
 

Apply Learning

Build Community

Communicate Effectively

Think Critically FYS

Think Critically CAT

Uses skills and knowledge learned in course to solve problems, answer questions, or identify areas for investigation

Interacts effectively with faculty and peers in ways that promote learning and group coherence and identity, social ties, and mutual support

Expresses understanding of course content with clarity and awareness of audience

Explains the implications or significance of material learned in the course

Explains both overlapping and unique themes and issues between two courses.



% Score by Outcome

Apply Learning

Build Community

Communicate Effectively

Think Critically CAT

Think Critically FYS
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Achievement Levels
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Outcome sorted by most challenging for students

Think Critically FYS

Think Critically CAT

Communicate Effectively

Build Community

Apply Learning

92%

94%

94%

94%

95%

Ethnicity

White

Non-White

Other

79%

20%

1%

First Gen

N

Y

77%

23%

Transfer

NonTransfer

Transfer

91%

9%

Gender

F

M

57%

43%

Semester
Description

 Select all
 Fall 2019
 Fall 2020
 Fall 2021

ACT
<19

19-23

24-31

32+

NA

12%

4%

18%

# of Students Assessed

1008



Comparison of 195D and 195E
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Rating Caption 1) Minimum 2) Developing 3) Meets 4) Exceeds 5) Outstanding



% Score by Outcome
Rating
Outcome and Assessed Criteria Below

 
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

1
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

2
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

3
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

4
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

5
% Scores
 

# of Students
 

K-State First
Apply Learning
Build Community
Communicate Effectively
Think Critically CAT
Think Critically FYS

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

2
2
2
2
1
1

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

22
18
8
17
6
11

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
7%

103
48
54
47
18
41

21%
23%
26%
15%
22%
19%

388
214
266
168
94
132

34%
32%
31%
38%
32%
37%

645
353
348
411
143
238

39%
40%
37%
41%
40%
36%

585
439
396
423
220
223

Total 0% 2 1% 22 5% 103 21% 388 34% 645 39% 585

Semester

Fall 2021 K-State First

Gender

F

M

57%

43%

First Gen

N

Y

77%

23%

Ethnicity

White

Non-White

Other

79%

20%

1%

Transfer

NonTransfer

Transfer

91%

9%

ACT
<19

19-23

24-31

32+

NA

12%

4%

18%

# of Students Assessed

1008

Rating
 

Apply Learning
 

Build Community
 

Communicate Effectively
 

Think Critically CAT
 

Think Critically FYS
 

5

4

3

2

1

Clearly expresses understanding of content
and tailors communication to specific
audiences
Differentiates overlapping and unique
themes/issues between two courses with
well-constructed rationale
Explains implications or significance with
confidence
Demonstrates skills and knowledge attained
in the course but does not use the
skills/knowledge to solve problems, answer
questions, or identify areas for investigation
Does not demonstrate course-specific skills
and knowledge

Clearly expresses understanding of content and
tailors communication to specific audiences

Differentiates overlapping and unique
themes/issues between two courses with well-
constructed rationale
Explains implications or significance with
confidence
Demonstrates skills and knowledge attained in
the course but does not use the
skills/knowledge to solve problems, answer
questions, or identify areas for investigation
Does not demonstrate course-specific skills and
knowledge

Clearly expresses understanding of content and
tailors communication to specific audiences

Differentiates overlapping and unique
themes/issues between two courses with well-
constructed rationale
Explains implications or significance with
confidence
Demonstrates skills and knowledge attained in the
course but does not use the skills/knowledge to
solve problems, answer questions, or identify areas
for investigation
Does not demonstrate course-specific skills and
knowledge

Clearly expresses understanding of content and
tailors communication to specific audiences

Differentiates overlapping and unique
themes/issues between two courses with well-
constructed rationale
Explains implications or significance with
confidence
Demonstrates skills and knowledge attained in
the course but does not use the skills/knowledge
to solve problems, answer questions, or identify
areas for investigation
Does not demonstrate course-specific skills and
knowledge

Clearly expresses understanding of content and
tailors communication to specific audiences

Differentiates overlapping and unique
themes/issues between two courses with well-
constructed rationale
Explains implications or significance with
confidence
Demonstrates skills and knowledge attained in
the course but does not use the
skills/knowledge to solve problems, answer
questions, or identify areas for investigation
Does not demonstrate course-specific skills and
knowledge



# of Students Assessed in Courses Submitted
CAT FYS Apply Learning

 
Build Community
 

Communicate Effectively
 

Think Critically CAT
 

Think Critically FYS
 

CAT - ATM 101: The Art of Engineering

CAT - BAE 101: The Art of Engineering

CAT - DAS 195: Art & Creativity

CAT - DAS 195: Exploring Scientific Research

CAT - DAS 195: Hacking the MCAT

CAT - DAS 195: Hope and Resilience Through
Fandom



CAT - DAS 195: Pop Culture & Society

CAT - DAS 195: Pre-Law

CAT - DAS 195: Pre-Med

CAT - DAS 195: Psychology of Prejudice

CAT - DAS 195: Screenplays and Stageplays

CAT - DAS 195: Speak Your Mind

CAT - DAS 195: Sports in America

CAT - DAS 195: The Art of Healthcare

CAT - DAS 195: Writing Life

CAT - DED 150: Education in a Global World

CAT - DED 150: How We Learn

CAT - DEN 161: Engineering Explorations

CAT - DEN 161: Engineering Futures

CAT - DEN 161: Honors Engineering

CAT - DHE 195: Exploring the Health Professions

CAT - DHE 195: Nutrition and the Health
Professions



CAT - DHE 195: Pre-Physical Therapy

CAT - DHE 195: What Not to Wear: The
Psychology of Fashion



CAT - EDCEP 120: Find Your Fit

CAT - ENVD 200: APDesign

CAT - ENVE 101: The Art of Engineering

CAT - GENAG 200: Kibble Tech

CAT - GENAG 201: Leadership for Agricultural
Advocacy



CAT - GENBA 195: Menard Family Scholars

CAT - GENBA 195: Speak the Language: An
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K-State First
Semester

Fall 2021 



# of Students Assessed on Specific Assignment
Outcome and Criteria Assessed CAT

Community
SLOs

 

K-State First

 

SLO

 

SLO
Assessment

 

SLO
Assignment

 

Student Learning Outcome Assessment

 

K-State First
Apply Learning
Build Community
Communicate Effectively
Think Critically CAT
Think Critically FYS

21
21
21
21
21
 

9
9
9
9
9
 

31
31
31
31
 

31

881
879
879
880
406
552

57
57
57
57
46
21

37
37
37
37
 

37
Total 21 9 31 881 57 37

K-State First
Semester

Fall 2021 


